
Ross Middle School Parent Meet-and-Greet THURSDAY 8/13: 
• ELECTIVES – 12:30pm-1:00pm 
• SPANISH 1:05pm-1:25pm 
• MATH 1:30pm-1:50pm 
• ELA 1:55pm-2:15pm 
• SS 2:20pm-2:40pm 
• SCI 2:45pm-3:05pm 
• PE & KEYBOARDING 3:10pm-3:30pm 

 
Name Email Subject Link 

Acosta, Luz larellan@episd.org 
 

Math and 
Science 

https://episd.webex.com/meet/larellan 

Amezega, Patricia pamezaga@episd.org 
 

PE https://episd.webex.com/meet/amezaga 
 

Andrews, Melissa 
 

mmsharpl@episd.org ELA https://episd.webex.com/meet/mmsharpl 

Anguiano, Lidia laanguia@episd.org 
 

Science https://episd.webex.com/meet/laanguia 
 

Carrasco, Jessica jcarras3@episd.org 
 

Math https://episd.webex.com/meet/jcarras3 
 

Carrillo, Jaime jjcarril@episd.org 
 

Algebra / Math https://episd.webex.com/meet/jjcarril 
 

Chavez, Diana dichavez@episd.org 
 

Science https://episd.webex.com/meet/dichavez 
 

Clark, Shannon saclark@episd.org 
 

Orchestra https://episd.webex.com/meet/saclark 

Coss, Rocio racoss@episd.org 
 

Math https://episd.webex.com/meet/racoss 
 

Cueto, Ricardo rgcueto@episd.org 
 

PE https://episd.webex.com/meet/rgcueto 
 

Durant, Suki sdurant@episd.org 
 

Librarian https://episd.webex.com/meet/sdurant 

Erickson, James jmericks@episd.org 
 

ELA https://episd.webex.com/meet/jmericks 
 

Fisher, Jamie JLFisher@episd.org 
 

ELA https://episd.webex.com/meet/jlfisher 
 

Flemming, Erin eeflemin@episd.org 
 

ELA https://episd.webex.com/meet/Fleming828 
 

Holguin, Carlos  CHolgui1@episd.org 
 

Art https://episd.webex.com/meet/cholgui1 
 

Huitron, Cecilio chuitron@episd.org 
 

SPED Coach https://episd.webex.com/meet/chuitron 
 

Knight, Charles cwkinght@episd.org Social Studies https://episd.webex.com/meet/cwknight 
 

Ledesma, Gabriel gledesma@episd.org 
 

Math https://episd.webex.com/meet/gledesma 
 

Licon, Ed exlicon1@episd.org 
 

PE https://episd.webex.com/meet/exlicon1 
 

Licon, Lauren lclicon@episd.org 
 

ELA https://episd.webex.com/meet/lclicon 
 

Lopez, Nicole nlopez1@episd.org 
 

Social Studies https://episd.webex.com/meet/nlopez1 
 

Macias, Bobby rfmacias@episd.org Raise Up The Bar https://episd.webex.com/meet/rfmacias 
 

Mancilla, Agapito amancill@episd.org 
 

Social Studies https://episd.webex.com/meet/amancill 
 

Marquez, Alice axmarqu1@episd.org 
 

Social Studies 
and ELA 

https://episd.webex.com/meet/axmarqu1 

Marrufo, Sonia samarruf@episd.org 
 

Social Studies / 
Testing Coord 

https://episd.webex.com/meet/samarruf 
 



Martinez, Evelyn ejmartin@episd.org 
 

Math https://episd.webex.com/meet/ejmartin 
 

Mendoza, Jackie Jmmendo2@epsd.org ELA 
 

https://episd.webex.com/meet/jmmendo2 

Novak, Isabel inovak@episd.org 
 

Social Studies https://episd.webex.com/meet/inovak  
 

Orozco, Reynaldo rxorozco@episd.org 
 

Social Studies https://episd.webex.com/meet/rxorozco 
 

Pena, Rebecca rcpena@episd.org 
 

Math https://episd.webex.com/meet/rcpena 
 

Prue, Melynda mmprue@episd.org 
 

STEM https://episd.webex.com/meet/mmprue 
 

Quintero, Romina riquinte@episd.org 
 

Science https://episd.webex.com/meet/riquinte 
 

Reyes, Dora dareyes@episd.org 
 

Choir https://episd.webex.com/meet/dareyes 
 

Richardson, Dan jdrichar@episd.org 
 

Band/Guitar https://episd.webex.com/meet/jdrichar 
 

Romero, 
Stephanie 

sromero@episd.org 
 

SPED 
Inclusion/Math 

https://episd.webex.com/meet/sromero3 
 

Sanchez, Frank frsanche@episd.org 
 

Business/keybo
ard 

https://episd.webex.com/meet/frsanche 
 

Sanchez, Mary mlsanch2@episd.org 
 

ELA https://episd.webex.com/meet/mlsanch2 

Seamans, Sarah sseamans@episd.org 
 

ELA Resource https://episd.webex.com/meet/sseamans 
 

Sepulveda, Norma nsepulve@episd.org 
 

SPED math https://episd.webex.com/meet/nsepulve 
 

Sillas, Janie jmsillas@episd.org 
 

Spanish 1/2 https://episd.webex.com/meet/jmsillas 
 

Valles, Amy asvalles@episd.org 
 

ELA / 
Journalism 

https://episd.webex.com/meet/asvalles 
 

Varela, Richard rvarela2@episd.org 
 

ELA https://episd.webex.com/meet/rvarela2 

Villegas, Rose ravilleg@episd.org 
 

Science https://episd.webex.com/meet/ravilleg 
 

 
 


